
CONTENTS

10

14

24
24
40
68

74

74
80
104

122
122
140
156

188
188

205

206
207
208

THE NOACK FORMULA 
BY CHRISTOPH STOLZL

“WE KNOW THE WAY”
SEBASTIAN C. STRENGER IN CONVERSATION WITH HERMANN NOACK

OF DEPARTURES AND TURNS
FOUNDING YEARS
CLASSIC MODERN
NS PERIOD

POST-WAR MODERN
BETWEEN TRADITION AND ZEITGEIST
RECONSTRUCTION
INTERNATIONALIZATION
NEUE WILDE AND OLD MASTERS

A NEW LOCATION OF CREATIVITY
MODERN MADNESS
ART BOOM AND EXPANSION
FOUNDRY, MUSEUM, GALLERY AND MORE

NEXT GENERATION
THE FUTURE IS FEMALE

EXCERPT FROM THE LIST OF ARTISTS
THE FINE ART FOUNDRY NOACK 1897 - 2022
REGISTER
PICTURE CREDITS
IMPRINT

https://d-nb.info/1269794132

