CONTENTS

10	THE NOACK FORMULA BY CHRISTOPH STÖLZL
14	"WE KNOW THE WAY" SEBASTIAN C. STRENGER IN CONVERSATION WITH HERMANN NOACK
24 24 40 68	OF DEPARTURES AND TURNS FOUNDING YEARS CLASSIC MODERN NS PERIOD
74	POST-WAR MODERN BETWEEN TRADITION AND ZEITGEIST
74	RECONSTRUCTION
80	INTERNATIONALIZATION
104	NEUE WILDE AND OLD MASTERS
122	A NEW LOCATION OF CREATIVITY
122	MODERN MADNESS
140	ART BOOM AND EXPANSION
156	FOUNDRY, MUSEUM, GALLERY AND MORE
188	NEXT GENERATION
188	THE FUTURE IS FEMALE
205	EXCERPT FROM THE LIST OF ARTISTS THE FINE ART FOUNDRY NOACK 1897 – 2022
206	REGISTER
207	PICTURE CREDITS
208	IMPRINT

